Place Bib#

60

9/21/2021

7413
7566
6166
7259
7422
7491
7268
7267
7271
7535
7377
7415
7235
7496
7367
7493
7411
7420
6164
7325
7239
7381
6175
7379
6174
7484
7507
7485
7487
7263
7488
7344
7382
7418
7416
7369
7326
7425
7489
7238
7404
7261
7334
7407
7410
7540
7232
7373
6176
7482
7500
7236
7565
7384
7501
6161
7490
6169
7494
7366

John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin

September 21,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%% BoOys'

Emmett Johnson
Jack Riley
Dylan Taggart
Michael Cornell
Bennett Nelson
Shane Leask
Benjamin Meysembourg
Jack Mcwilliams
Nathaniel Rengo
Victor Hart
Joseph Mikrot
Ian Kalin
Cole Giesregen
Kanayoliseh Onwudiegwu
Shawn Bailey
Jacob Lind
Mark Jarman
Morgan Martens
Tarver Sellwood
Cooper Lucarelli
Alex Rasmussen
Gavin Thiry
Ben Fromm
Murray Salzer
Ben Bickenson
Quentyn Fleck
Hayden Wilson
Edward Hakanson
Samuel Johansen
Alec Halverson
Jaden Karren
Anders Easty
Elliot Wasche
Cole Lahti
Peter Kephart
Johnathan Danelski
Charlie Marchad
Ryan Wick
Connor Krueger
Deni Nikolovski
Preston Brilla
Zach Erkilla
Victor Plante
Gus Degitz
Kyle Granquist
Louie Sonday
Jace Bletsch
Magnus Koecher
Colby Latvala
Bryson Craker
Aiden Robbins
Arrik Guess
Aj Olesen
Zach Youngs
Julian Robbins
Isaaac Dickenson
Noah Lawler
Owen Smith
Julian Marynik
Ryden Anderson
6:19PM

Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****
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Gr Team Time
11 Northwestern 17:14
10 Wrenshall 17:15
10 Solon Springs 17:43
12 Esko 18:00
12 Northwestern 18:03.
12 Superior 18:04.
11 Esko 18:05.
12 Esko 18:06.
12 Esko 18:12
12 Washburn 18:16
12 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 18:20
11 Northwestern 18:36.
10 Drummond 18:37.
10 Superior 18:42
11 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 18:47
10 Superior 18:51
11 Northwestern 18:56.
9 Northwestern 19:01.
10 Solon Springs 19:04.
7 Hermantown 19:05.
11 Drummond 19:07.
11 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 19:13
12 Solon Springs 19:22
11 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 19:27
12 Solon Springs 19:29
12 Superior 19:31
12 Superior 19:31.
11 Superior 19:34.
12 Superior 19:34.
9 Esko 19:35.
10 Superior 19:36.
12 Lakeview Christian Academy 19:37
9 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 19:41
11 Northwestern 19:42
11 Northwestern 19:46
12 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 19:47
9 Hermantown 19:47
12 Northwestern 19:56.
11 Superior 20:01.
12 Drummond 20:04.
12 Northwestern 20:09
12 Esko 20:10
8 Hermantown 20:16
12 Northwestern 20:18
12 Northwestern 20:23
10 Washburn 20:24
12 Drummond 20:27
8 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 20:30
12 Solon Springs 20:33
12 Superior 20:36.
11 Superior 20:36.
11 Drummond 20:39
10 Wrenshall 20:39
12 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 20:45
10 Superior 20:46
9 Solon Springs 20:48
12 Superior 20:49
10 Solon Springs 20:58
10 Superior 20:59.
11 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 21:07.
Page 1

Partly Cloudy, 61°F
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Place Bib#

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

9/21/2021

7350
7368
7242
7380
7264
7370
7477
7323
7403
7505
7371
7567
7341
6162
7456
7502
7564
7457
6177
7216
7262
7406
7255
7348
7333
7417
7409
7240
7219
7534
7486
6163
7314
7260
7256
7338
6165
7499
7421
7330
7504
7506
7329
7258
7412
7531
7346
7347
7423
7315
7324
7313
7476
7492
7336
7483
7337
7222
7568
7269

John Woodbury Invitational

Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS

Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 21, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

*x%** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ***x*
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Name Gr Team Time

Julius Schaer 11 Lakeview Christian Academy 21:12
Matthew Bohnsack 8 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 21:13
Fritz Zimmermann 12 Drummond 21:14
JJ Skalko-Olesiak 8 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 21:18
Chad Hart 12 Esko 21:18
Chet Giersdorf-Thompson 9 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 21:20
Tucker Briggs 11 Superior 21:23
Nicholas Lane 8 Hermantown 21:24
Trevy Amundson 9 Northwestern 21:28
Zachary Vollrath 10 Superior 21:29
Carl Halverson 12 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum 21:41
David Tuttle 9 Wrenshall 21:52.
Noah Wise 8 Hermantown 21:52.
Abe Ahlberg 10 Solon Springs 21:57
Caden Lafontaine 11 South Shore 21:59
Aidan Rusk 12 Superior 22:00.
Kash Gibson 12 Wrenshall 22:01.
Daniel Truchon 9 South Shore 22:09
Gavin Sellwood 12 Solon Springs 22:20
Finn Butterfield 10 Bayfield 22:20
Ethan Gamache 9 Esko 22:22
Oscar Danz 9 Northwestern 22:29
Joel Barta 10 Esko 22:29
Noah Loban 11 Lakeview Christian Academy 22:29
Aidan Petrich 11 Hermantown 22:30
Austin Lahti 9 Northwestern 22:36.
Justin Fouts 11 Northwestern 22:38.
Tyler Runice 11 Drummond 22:42
Aidan McKuen 12 Bayfield 22:42
Reese Fleig 12 Washburn 22:42
Jayden Hoffman 12 Superior 22:46
Tanner Carlson 10 Solon Springs 22:54
Tyler Breitkreutz 9 Hermantown 23:00
Mason Eng 8 Esko 23:16
Nathan Barta 12 Esko 23:17
Caleb Voss 12 Hermantown 23:20
Mika McKercher 10 Solon Springs 23:26
Jonah Peterson 9 Superior 23:42
Canyon Mohr 10 Northwestern 23:44
Cai Mulder 10 Hermantown 23:48
Mckoy Shaul 12 Superior 23:51
Kale Westlund 9 Superior 23:59.
Ryan Monte 10 Hermantown 24:04.
James Cornell 10 Esko 24:05.
Michael Jarman 9 Northwestern 24:05.
Ethan Cadotte 12 Washburn 24:27
Nathan Hjort 11 Lakeview Christian Academy 24:28
Xander Johnson 10 Lakeview Christian Academy 24:29.
Paul Raunio 10 Northwestern 24:38.
Cooper Caine 9 Hermantown 24:46
Wyatt Loken 12 Hermantown 24:48
Kestan Bradley 7 Hermantown 25:13
Nolan Bird 9 Superior 25:14
Ryan Lefor 12 Superior 25:16
Matthew Strukel 7 Hermantown 25:33
Chase Downs 9 Superior 25:58
Liam Sundell 7 Hermantown 26:14
Deshon Tourdot 9 Bayfield 26:16
Karl Tuttle 8 Wrenshall 26:43.
Dylan Putzke 10 Esko 27:08.

6:19PM
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Weather: Partly Cloudy, 61°F
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Place Bib#

121 7332
122 7498
123 7497
124 6167
125 7328
126 7508
127 7215
128 7217
129 7270
130 7320
131 7220

9/21/2021

John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 21, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Name Gr Team
Trenton Paasch 9 Hermantown
Caden Ostman 11 Superior
Ryan Orstad 12 Superior
Brandt Larson 10 Solon Springs
Cole Merritt 9 Hermantown
Wyld Wittkopf 9 Superior
Lennox Birkholz-LaPointe 12 Bayfield
Vincenzo Garramone 11 Bayfield
Ethan Putzke 10 Esko
Alexander Gitro 9 Hermantown
Wyatt Poch 11 Bayfield
6:19PM

Weather:

Partly Cloudy,

61°F
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John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin

September 21,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 7413 Emmett Johnson
2 2 7566 Jack Riley
3 3 6166 Dylan Taggart
4 4 7259 Michael Cornell
5 5 7422 Bennett Nelson
6 6 7491 Shane Leask
7 7 7268 Benjamin Meysembourg
8 8 7267 Jack Mcwilliams
9 9 7271 Nathaniel Rengo
10 7535 Victor Hart
11 10 7377 Joseph Mikrot
12 11 7415 1Ian Kalin
13 12 7235 Cole Giesregen
14 13 7496 Kanayoliseh Onwudiegwu
15 14 7367 Shawn Bailey
16 15 7493 Jacob Lind
17 16 7411 Mark Jarman
18 17 7420 Morgan Martens
19 18 6164 Tarver Sellwood
20 19 7325 Cooper Lucarelli
21 20 7239 Alex Rasmussen
22 21 7381 Gavin Thiry
23 22 6175 Ben Fromm
24 23 7379 Murray Salzer
25 24 6174 Ben Bickenson
26 25 7484 Quentyn Fleck
27 26 7507 Hayden Wilson
28 27 7485 Edward Hakanson
29 28 7487 Samuel Johansen
30 29 7263 Alec Halverson
31 30 7344 Anders Easty
32 31 7382 Elliot Wasche
33 32 7418 Cole Lahti
34 33 7416 Peter Kephart
35 34 7369 Johnathan Danelski
36 35 7326 Charlie Marchad
37 36 7238 Deni Nikolovski
38 37 7261 Zach Erkilla
39 38 7334 Victor Plante
40 7540 Louie Sonday
41 39 7232 Jace Bletsch
42 40 7373 Magnus Koecher
43 41 6176 Colby Latvala
44 42 7236 Arrik Guess
45 43 7565 Aj Olesen
46 44 6161 1Isaaac Dickenson
47 45 6169 Owen Smith
48 46 7350 Julius Schaer
49 47 7242 Fritz Zimmermann
50 48 7264 Chad Hart
51 49 7323 Nicholas Lane
52 50 7567 David Tuttle
53 51 7341 Noah Wise
54 7456 Caden Lafontaine
55 52 7564 Kash Gibson
56 7457 Daniel Truchon
57 53 7216 Finn Butterfield
58 54 7348 Noah Loban
59 55 7333 Aidan Petrich
60 56 7240 Tyler Runice
9/21/2021 6:19PM

Gr

11
10
10
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
10
10
11
10
11

9
10

7
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
12

9
12

9
11
11
12

9
12
12

8
10
12

8
12
11
10

9
10
11
12
12

8

9

8
11
12

9
10
11
11
11

Northwestern
Wrenshall

Solon Springs
Esko

Northwestern
Superior

Esko

Esko

Esko

Washburn

Moose Lake/Willow
Northwestern
Drummond

Superior

Moose Lake/Willow
Superior
Northwestern
Northwestern
Solon Springs
Hermantown
Drummond

Moose Lake/Willow
Solon Springs
Moose Lake/Willow
Solon Springs
Superior

Superior

Superior

Superior

Esko

Lakeview Christian Academy
Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
Northwestern

Northwestern

Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
Hermantown

Drummond

Esko

Hermantown

Washburn

Drummond

Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
Solon Springs

Drummond

Wrenshall

Solon Springs

Solon Springs

Lakeview Christian Academy
Drummond

Esko

Hermantown

Wrenshall

Hermantown

South Shore

Wrenshall

South Shore

Bayfield

Lakeview Christian Academy
Hermantown

Drummond

River/Barnum

River/Barnum

River/Barnum

River/Barnum

Page 1

MNNOJRFRONRFRORIPPOATRROPPOOANRDNMWUNSOOSOINMNONMNMOLOVUIVTOUIOANDNONPRROAOAIYIOJOUONONOONLOIIU

B N R NN BEN RO e ) W) We) Mo ) Wle) We) We) Wie) Wi o) W o) W o) Wi o) W0 ) W) W 0 ) W o) W ) W0 ) W0 ) W0 ) W0 ) W0 ) W@ W @) W@ ) W o) W@ W o) W o ) W ) W ) W0 ) W ) W ) W0 ) W0 ) W@ ) W@ ) W@ W@ ) W © 2 [N © 2 O 2 I ¥ B2 B2 B2 BN G2 RO RO R0, |



John Woodbury Invitational

Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS

Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 21, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

Place TmPl Bib# Name
61 57 7219 Aidan McKuen
62 7534 Reese Fleig
63 58 7314 Tyler Breitkreutz
64 7531 Ethan Cadotte
65 59 7346 Nathan Hjort
66 60 7347 Xander Johnson
67 61 7222 Deshon Tourdot
68 62 7568 Karl Tuttle
69 63 7215 Lennox Birkholz-LaPointe
70 64 7217 Vincenzo Garramone
71 65 7220 Wyatt Poch
9/21/2021 6:19PM

Gr

12
12

9
12
11
10

9

8
12
11
11

Bayfield
Washburn
Hermantown
Washburn

Lakeview Christian Academy
Lakeview Christian Academy

Bayfield
Wrenshall
Bayfield
Bayfield
Bayfield
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John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin

September 21,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Northwestern

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

(18:22.6

Emmett Johnson
Bennett Nelson
Ian Kalin

Mark Jarman
Morgan Martens
Cole Lahti
Peter Kephart

(18:24.3

Michael Cornell

Benjamin Meysembourg

Jack Mcwilliams
Nathaniel Rengo
Alec Halverson
Zach Erkilla
Chad Hart

Superior

(18:56.5

Shane Leask

Kanayoliseh Onwudiegwu

Jacob Lind
Quentyn Fleck
Hayden Wilson
Edward Hakanson
Samuel Johansen

Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum

Joseph Mikrot
Shawn Bailey
Gavin Thiry
Murray Salzer
Elliot Wasche
Johnathan Danels
Magnus Koecher

Solon Springs

ki 12

(19:06.3

(19:14.7

Dylan Taggart
Tarver Sellwood
Ben Fromm

Ben Bickenson
Colby Latvala
Isaaac Dickenson
Owen Smith

Drummond

(19:47.1

Cole Giesregen
Alex Rasmussen
Deni Nikolovski
Jace Bletsch
Arrik Guess
Fritz Zimmermann
Tyler Runice

91:52.6 1:47.2)

92:01.5 1:34.7)

94:42.1 1:27.0)

95:31.5 1:21.0)

96:13.3 2:49.9)

98:55.2 2:01.3)



John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin

September 21,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

Hermantown

Cooper Lucarelli
Charlie Marchad
Victor Plante
Nicholas Lane
Noah Wise

Aidan Petrich
Tyler Breitkreutz

Wrenshall

Jack Riley
Aj Olesen
David Tuttle
Kash Gibson
Karl Tuttle

Lakeview Christian Academy

Anders Easty
Julius Schaer
Noah Loban
Nathan Hjort
Xander Johnson

Bayfield

( 65)

Finn Butterfield

Aidan McKuen

Deshon Tourdot

Lennox Birkholz-LaPointe
Vincenzo Garramone

Wyatt Poch

(20:29.2

(21:42.4

(22:27.6

(25:39.7

102:25.7 2:46.9)

108:31.6 9:27.8)

112:18.0 4:52.4)

128:18.3 6:09.0)



Place TmPl Bib#
1 1 7488
2 2 7425
3 3 7489
4 4 7404
5 5 7407
6 6 7410
7 7 7482
8 8 7500
9 9 7384

10 10 7501
11 11 7490
12 12 7494
13 13 7366
14 14 7368
15 15 7380
16 16 7370
17 7477
18 17 7403
19 7505
20 18 7371
21 19 6162
22 7502
23 20 6177
24 21 7262
25 22 7406
26 23 7255
27 24 7417
28 7409
29 7486
30 25 6163
31 26 7260
32 27 7256
33 28 7338
34 29 6165
35 7499
36 7421
37 30 7330
38 7504
39 7506
40 31 7329
41 32 7258
42 7412
43 7423
44 33 7315
45 34 7324
46 35 7313
47 7476
48 7492
49 36 7336
50 7483
51 7337
52 37 7269
53 7332
54 7498
55 7497
56 38 6167
57 7328
58 7508
59 39 7270
60 7320
9/21/2021

John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin

September 21,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' Junior Varsity Results ***x

Jaden Karren
Ryan Wick
Connor Krueger
Preston Brilla
Gus Degitz

Kyle Granquist
Bryson Craker
Aiden Robbins
Zach Youngs
Julian Robbins
Noah Lawler
Julian Marynik
Ryden Anderson
Matthew Bohnsack
JJ Skalko-Olesiak
Chet Giersdorf-Thompson
Tucker Briggs
Trevy Amundson
Zachary Vollrath
Carl Halverson
Abe Ahlberg
Aidan Rusk
Gavin Sellwood
Ethan Gamache
Oscar Danz

Joel Barta
Austin Lahti
Justin Fouts
Jayden Hoffman
Tanner Carlson
Mason Eng
Nathan Barta
Caleb Voss

Mika McKercher
Jonah Peterson
Canyon Mohr

Cai Mulder
Mckoy Shaul
Kale Westlund
Ryan Monte
James Cornell
Michael Jarman
Paul Raunio
Cooper Caine
Wyatt Loken
Kestan Bradley
Nolan Bird
Ryan Lefor
Matthew Strukel
Chase Downs
Liam Sundell
Dylan Putzke
Trenton Paasch
Caden Ostman
Ryan Orstad
Brandt Larson
Cole Merritt
Wyld wWittkopf
Ethan Putzke
Alexander Gitro

6:19PM

Gr

10
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
10
12
10
11
8
8
9
11
9
10
12
10
12
12
9
9
10
9
11
12
10
8
12
12
10
9
10
10
12
9
10
10
9
10
9
12
7
9
12
7
9
7
10
9
11
12
10
9
9
10
9

Superior
Northwestern
Superior
Northwestern
Northwestern
Northwestern
Superior
Superior

Moose Lake/Willow

Superior
Superior
Superior

Moose Lake/Willow
Moose Lake/Willow
Moose Lake/Willow
Moose Lake/Willow

Superior
Northwestern
Superior

Moose Lake/Willow

Solon Springs
Superior
Solon Springs
Esko
Northwestern
Esko
Northwestern
Northwestern
Superior
Solon Springs
Esko

Esko
Hermantown
Solon Springs
Superior
Northwestern
Hermantown
Superior
Superior
Hermantown
Esko
Northwestern
Northwestern
Hermantown
Hermantown
Hermantown
Superior
Superior
Hermantown
Superior
Hermantown
Esko
Hermantown
Superior
Superior
Solon Springs
Hermantown
Superior

Esko
Hermantown

River/Barnum

River/Barnum
River/Barnum
River/Barnum
River/Barnum

River/Barnum
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34
(35)

John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 21, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

Superior (20:19.4 101:36.6 1:09.7)
Jaden Karren 10 19:36.3
Connor Krueger 11 20:01.2
Bryson Craker 12 20:36.2
Aiden Robbins 11 20:36.9
Julian Robbins 10 20:46.0
Noah Lawler 12 20:49.7
Julian Marynik 10 20:59.6
Northwestern (20:27.3 102:16.1 1:32.1)
Ryan Wick 12 19:56.3
Preston Brilla 12 20:09.3
Gus Degitz 12 20:18.9
Kyle Granquist 12 20:23.2
Trevy Amundson 9 21:28.4
Oscar Danz 9 22:29.1
Austin Lahti 9 22:36.8
Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum (21:09.1 105:45.3 0:34.9)
Zach Youngs 12 20:45.5
Ryden Anderson 11 21:07.4
Matthew Bohnsack 8 21:13.6
JJ Skalko-Olesiak 8 21:18.4
Chet Giersdorf-Thompson 9 21:20.4
Carl Halverson 12 21:41.5
Esko (23:06.2 115:30.8 1:42.2)
Ethan Gamache 9 22:22.8
Joel Barta 10 22:29.3
Mason Eng 8 23:16.7
Nathan Barta 12 23:17.0
James Cornell 10 24:05.0
Dylan Putzke 10 27:08.6
Ethan Putzke 10 28:53.4
Solon Springs (23:43.7 118:38.2 6:01.3)
Abe Ahlberg 10 21:57.7
Gavin Sellwood 12 22:20.5
Tanner Carlson 10 22:54.3
Mika McKercher 10 23:26.7
Brandt Larson 10 27:59.0
Hermantown (24:09.5 120:47.4 1:27.9)
Caleb Voss 12 23:20.3
Cai Mulder 10 23:48.3
Ryan Monte 10 24:04.5
Cooper Caine 9 24:46.1
Wyatt Loken 12 24:48.2
Kestan Bradley 7 25:13.2
Matthew Strukel 7 25:33.5

( 36)



Place TmPl Bib# Name r Team
1 1 6155 Jacob Taggart 7 Solon Springs
2 2 6158 1Isaiah Ahlberg 8 Solon Springs
3 7234 Ben Giesregen 7 Drummond
4 3 7442 Hunter Fredrickson 8 Northwestern Middle School
5 7345 Nathan Easty 8 Lakeview Christian Academy
6 4 6160 Emmett Patel 8 Solon Springs
7 5 7205 Isaac Eliason 8 Ashland Middle School
8 6 7322 Kolby Hedley 6 Hermantown
9 7 7294 Karl Nelson 7 Hayward
10 8 7286 Hael Dums 7 Hayward
11 9 7335 Quinn Raukar 7 Hermantown
12 7237 Cameron McKinney 8 Drummond
13 10 7312 Ethan Aysta 7 Hermantown
14 7241 Darien Skaj 8 Drummond
15 11 6156 Blaise Kiddder 7 Solon Springs
16 7563 Anders Erickson 6 Wrenshall
17 12 6159 Sam Fromm 8 Solon Springs
18 13 7331 Lane Nichols 7 Hermantown
19 14 7449 Cavin Thompson 8 Northwestern Middle School
20 7543 Kaeden Werner 8 Washburn
21 7480 Max Carey 8 Superior
22 15 7288 Parker Gerber 5 Hayward
23 16 7443 Liam Gort 7 Northwestern Middle School
24 17 7204 Tristan Blancarte 8 Ashland Middle School
25 7266 Solomon Marxhausen 7 Esko
26 7458 John Truchon 5 South Shore
27 18 7291 Christian Larson 7 Hayward
28 19 7203 Dylan Blancarte 8 Ashland Middle School
29 20 6157 Nick Roach 8 Solon Springs
30 7372 Ledger Johnson 7 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
31 21 7207 Milo Gomez 8 Ashland Middle School
32 22 7211 Lincoln Westman 8 Ashland Middle School
33 23 7444 Thaddeus Guderian 7 Northwestern Middle School
34 24 7448 Simon Schmidt 7 Northwestern Middle School
35 7375 Jackson McDowell 7 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
36 25 7340 Ethan Wise 6 Hermantown
37 26 7295 Daniel Paquin 7 Hayward
38 7257 David Cornell 8 Esko
39 27 7317 Owen Dennee 7 Hermantown
40 7265 Alex King 7 Esko
41 28 7441 Seth Fouts 7 Northwestern Middle School
42 29 6148 Michael Roach 5 Solon Springs
43 7455 Sylas Jardine 7 South Shore
44 30 7445 Gannon Hill 8 Northwestern Middle School
45 31 7290 Hunter Kirchner 6 Hayward
46 32 7292 Jack McCallum 6 Hayward
47 7446 Wilson Isaksen 7 Northwestern Middle School
48 7469 Mike Witkof 8 Superior
49 7293 Marco Munive 7 Hayward
50 33 7206 Adrian Erickson 8 Ashland Middle School
51 7464 Harlan Keske 8 Superior
52 34 7212 Oliver Westman 6 Ashland Middle School
53 6153 Kain Frietag-MacLellan 6 Solon Springs
54 6147 Carlos Molina 5 Solon Springs
55 7530 Sam Cablk 6 Washburn
56 7233 Jadon Bletsch 7 Drummond
57 35 7311 Blake Amundson 7 Hermantown
58 7349 Scout Pfeffer 8 Lakeview Christian Academy
59 7289 Augustus Gregory 7 Hayward
60 7450 Xander Wilcox 5 South Shore
9/21/2021 6:19PM

John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 21, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'

Middle School 3200 Meter Run ***%
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John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 21, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' Middle School 3200 Meter Run *x**

Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr
61 6149 Landon Berg 5
62 6146 Reece Long 5
63 7287 Ivan Geidel 7
64 7439 Connor Anderson 7
65 7447 Isaac Pooler 8
66 7297 Josh Young 5
67 7562 Brayden Drake 10
68 7209 Logan Koval 6
9/21/2021 6:19PM
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John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin

September 21,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'

Solon Springs

Middle School Team Score ****

(13:33.0 67:44.7 2:09.5)

Jacob Taggart
Isaiah Ahlberg
Emmett Patel
Blaise Kiddder
Sam Fromm
Nick Roach
Michael Roach

Hermantown

(14:35.5 72:57.3 2:42.9)

Kolby Hedley
Quinn Raukar
Ethan Aysta
Lane Nichols
Ethan Wise
Owen Dennee
Blake Amundson

Hayward

(14:59.3 74:56.2 2:39.7)

Karl Nelson

Hael Dums

Parker Gerber
Christian Larson
Daniel Paquin
Hunter Kirchner
Jack McCallum

Northwestern Middle S

chool

(15:06.2 75:31.0 3:09.4)

Hunter Fredrickson
Cavin Thompson
Liam Gort

Thaddeus Guderian
Simon Schmidt

Seth Fouts

Gannon Hill

Ashland Middle School

(15:21.8 76:48.7 2:15.6)

Isaac Eliason
Tristan Blancarte
Dylan Blancarte
Milo Gomez
Lincoln Westman
Adrian Erickson
Oliver Westman
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